
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #4

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

SPRING CREEK MOTOCROSS PARK - MILLVILLE, MN

ROUND 17 OF 24 - AUGUST 11-12, 2007

AMA Motocross Championship

SPRING CREEK NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

501 K. Keylon  258.3781

779 A. Lieber  359.6722

138 M. Lapaglia  31:00.4753

581 S. Simon  21:01.3664

671 A. Bakken  41:01.4235

153 G. Crater  71:01.4776

79 J. Marsack  61:01.7427

524 B. Butler  71:01.7578

357 C. Wallace  51:02.1209

480 C. Green  61:02.14010

823 C. Morrison  71:02.38611

711 A. Squires  21:03.14312

733 J. Brown  51:03.22513

799 T. Auten  31:03.41714

523 D. Gills  61:04.04315

115 J. Oehlhof  51:04.14416

366 T. Addy  71:04.21317

466 K. Moore  21:04.26518

724 W. Bryant  71:04.32019

257 J. Dehn  41:04.47720

556 J. Lymburner  51:04.71121

251 A. Woskob  21:04.86622

922 J. Doyle  31:04.95323

383 R. Fitch  21:05.05924

277 R. Newton  61:05.27325

302 S. Jendro  31:05.50926

594 C. Sanner  31:05.51427

360 J. Cook  21:05.60628

890 K. Calderini  31:05.60829

94 B. Modjewski  21:05.67230

181 J. Labonte  21:05.91431

862 O. Barbaree  21:05.94132

745 K. Rookstool  61:06.09333

673 J. Six  21:06.40634

265 A. Pingotti  51:06.71835

858 M. Dervin  21:06.89436

912 R. Honberger  31:07.17137

927 T. Sewell  21:07.34838

995 B. Miller  51:07.38239

566 L. Martin  31:07.52240

293 H. Francois  21:07.61441

364 N. Mcconahy  61:07.70042

423 D. Kump  31:08.31443

846 J. Kueber  21:09.52744

278 S. Stultz  51:10.98245

877 L. Routh  31:12.96346

407 T. Merrill  21:12.98847

558 J. Bracken  21:14.33348

992 R. Rozinski  61:14.58749

481 B. Schrik  21:15.28750

998 C. Lykens  41:16.07651

336 C. Luhman  31:18.19952

237 M. Dakovich  51:18.75853

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

823 C. Morrison  157.1761

357 C. Wallace  158.3872

501 K. Keylon  21:03.9723

480 C. Green  61:05.2294

79 J. Marsack  61:05.5385

581 S. Simon  51:06.0046

524 B. Butler  51:06.3417

138 M. Lapaglia  31:06.4198

366 T. Addy  71:07.0459

671 A. Bakken  41:07.25310

383 R. Fitch  31:07.45111

153 G. Crater  71:07.48012

360 J. Cook  31:08.23213

556 J. Lymburner  51:08.32914

94 B. Modjewski  71:08.59515

745 K. Rookstool  61:08.78616

115 J. Oehlhof  41:08.91617

466 K. Moore  21:09.27818

523 D. Gills  41:09.32119

890 K. Calderini  41:09.44420

711 A. Squires  51:09.53421

779 A. Lieber  31:09.61922

733 J. Brown  31:10.01723

257 J. Dehn  31:10.08924

251 A. Woskob  21:10.22525

724 W. Bryant  51:10.47826

594 C. Sanner  41:10.57827

302 S. Jendro  41:10.58528

277 R. Newton  61:10.68829

799 T. Auten  31:11.13230

566 L. Martin  51:11.64631

181 J. Labonte  21:11.91332

858 M. Dervin  21:12.25333

922 J. Doyle  71:12.94934

995 B. Miller  31:12.99135

862 O. Barbaree  21:13.09436

927 T. Sewell  21:13.11037

673 J. Six  21:13.16338

481 B. Schrik  11:13.46639

265 A. Pingotti  31:13.90240

364 N. Mcconahy  51:14.01641

912 R. Honberger  61:14.60342

992 R. Rozinski  61:14.75443

423 D. Kump  31:14.88444

846 J. Kueber  31:15.07245

278 S. Stultz  51:15.51346

293 H. Francois  41:16.01447

407 T. Merrill  51:16.42748

877 L. Routh  31:16.56949

998 C. Lykens  41:18.60050

237 M. Dakovich  11:19.66551

558 J. Bracken  11:21.54152

336 C. Luhman  11:21.88753

758 J. Potter  11:25.85454

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

745 K. Rookstool  335.0841

366 T. Addy  335.1472

138 M. Lapaglia  435.3143

524 B. Butler  435.3394

581 S. Simon  235.4935

480 C. Green  635.5766

79 J. Marsack  735.5897

556 J. Lymburner  335.7868

277 R. Newton  635.8839

153 G. Crater  735.91310

733 J. Brown  436.00011

94 B. Modjewski  336.03912

594 C. Sanner  336.15113

360 J. Cook  436.23914

501 K. Keylon  636.26615

115 J. Oehlhof  436.29616

890 K. Calderini  436.32817

671 A. Bakken  436.40018

357 C. Wallace  436.42119

466 K. Moore  436.47420

566 L. Martin  736.56521

257 J. Dehn  336.67222

523 D. Gills  336.75123

265 A. Pingotti  336.98324

779 A. Lieber  337.15125

912 R. Honberger  337.30626

823 C. Morrison  337.33227

302 S. Jendro  337.35228

383 R. Fitch  537.53429

922 J. Doyle  737.64430

364 N. Mcconahy  337.81231

724 W. Bryant  537.85232

181 J. Labonte  237.88333

711 A. Squires  738.06434

423 D. Kump  338.23835

799 T. Auten  338.25436

846 J. Kueber  338.30937

251 A. Woskob  738.69338

481 B. Schrik  139.11039

858 M. Dervin  339.28540

293 H. Francois  339.30441

673 J. Six  339.39242

278 S. Stultz  639.63343

995 B. Miller  439.91644

862 O. Barbaree  140.17845

877 L. Routh  340.23846

927 T. Sewell  140.83847

992 R. Rozinski  641.04448

558 J. Bracken  141.42349

407 T. Merrill  341.85550

758 J. Potter  142.20851

336 C. Luhman  243.45552

998 C. Lykens  443.60553

237 M. Dakovich  344.21754
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